RONIX

Premium Quality

Ratchet Steel Jack
5T

CAR JACKS

RH-4948

= The precisdely machined gear box with optimal gear ratio
ensures a minimum of effort and smooth operation

= The load can be positioned either on the head or the claw
= By turning the operating lever the Jack moves smoothly and

conveniently up and down along the rack

= The load is held securely in position.Inside the load brake
the axial brake pressure is generated by the load itself, it is

proportional to the size of the load

» The self-locking, anti-kickback operating lever reduces the

risk of injuries
Model
Load capacity
Maximum Lifting Height
Minimum Lifting Height
Srtoke
Material
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Packaging

Accessories

RH-4948
5000Kg/5T
730mm
80mm
350mm
Q235
28.5Kg
30Kg
Carton

No Accessories
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