

CAR JACKS

Ratchet Steel Jack

RH-4948

- The precisdely machined gear box with optimal gear ratio ensures a minimum of effort and smooth operation
- The load can be positioned either on the head or the claw
- By turning the operating lever the Jack moves smoothly and conveniently up and down along the rack
- The load is held securely in position.Inside the load brake the axial brake pressure is generated by the load itself, it is proportional to the size of the load
- The self-locking, anti-kickback operating lever reduces the risk of injuries

Model	RH-4948
Load capacity	5000Kg/5T
Maximum Lifting Height	730mm
Minimum Lifting Height	80mm
Srtoke	350mm
Material	Q235
Net Weight	28.5Kg
Gross Weight	30Kg
Packaging	Carton
Accessories	No Accessories

